
Langlauf 100m

Ski Nordisch | Tamsweg - Prebersee | 29.01. - 02.02.2024

ERGEBNISLISTE

01.02.2024 12:50:00

StartNr Name Geschlecht Laufzeit (Q)Delegation

Startgruppe 1

RangDSQLaufzeit (F)

160 Stiefmann Philipp M 00:00:35.412 - LG Voitsberg 00:00:40.7 1

136 Sigl Daniela W 00:00:50.59 - LH IAB 00:00:52.9 2

152 Leitgeb Alexandra W 00:01:03.610 - LH Murau 00:00:55.6 3

203 Kogler Stefanie W 00:01:01.422 - Birkenhof 00:00:55.9 4

174 Berger Gabriela W 00:01:08.515 - WS Eichstraße 00:00:57.5 5

155 Quehenberger Josef M 00:01:08.411 - LH WS Hallein 00:01:01.0 6

172 Lamprecht Marie-Christine W 00:01:06.415 - WS Eichstraße 00:01:11.0 7

158 Gollob Roman M 00:01:08.212 - LG Voitsberg 00:01:12.1 8

StartNr Name Geschlecht Laufzeit (Q)Delegation

Startgruppe 2

RangDSQLaufzeit (F)

150 Spreitzer Franz M 00:01:15.610 - LH Murau 00:01:01.3 1

179 Berger-Söllinger Elfriede W 00:01:14.616 - Inst. Hartheim 00:01:05.4 2

176 Sarajlic Natalia W 00:01:13.215 - WS Eichstraße 00:01:11.2 3

145 Amtmann Andreas M 00:01:20.09 - LH IAB 00:01:15.4 4

156 Dapp Hilde W 00:01:19.511 - LH WS Hallein 00:01:17.8 5

StartNr Name Geschlecht Laufzeit (Q)Delegation

Startgruppe 3

RangDSQLaufzeit (F)

141 Eberhart Markus M 00:01:36.89 - LH IAB 00:01:20.3 1

119 Pichler Stefan M 00:01:27.15 - WS Fürbergstraße 00:01:21.5 2

171 Troppauer Ingo M 00:01:33.015 - WS Eichstraße 00:01:25.1 3

109 Haslauer Anna W 00:01:36.92 - WS Seekirchen 00:01:25.5 4

147 Kozak Gabriel M 00:01:27.39 - LH IAB 00:01:32.8 5
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Langlauf 100m

Ski Nordisch | Tamsweg - Prebersee | 29.01. - 02.02.2024

ERGEBNISLISTE

01.02.2024 12:50:00

StartNr Name Geschlecht Laufzeit (Q)Delegation

Startgruppe 4

RangDSQLaufzeit (F)

157 Lasnik Günther M 00:01:47.412 - LG Voitsberg 00:01:34.1 1

135 Prechtl Benedikt M 00:01:45.09 - LH IAB 00:01:39.2 2

159 Fähnrich Tanja W 00:01:59.312 - LG Voitsberg 00:01:41.7 3

116 Steiner Christian M 00:02:08.23 - WV Niedernsill 00:02:12.0 4

173 Marjanovic Mladen M 00:01:51.915 - WS Eichstraße 00:02:15.3 5

StartNr Name Geschlecht Laufzeit (Q)Delegation

Startgruppe 5

RangDSQLaufzeit (F)

108 Gnaglinger Selina W 00:02:43.92 - WS Seekirchen 00:02:09.2 1

195 Stöckl Alfons M 00:02:19.020 - LH Prutz 00:02:09.5 2

194 Schöpf Robert M 00:02:30.620 - LH Prutz 00:02:12.4 3

206 Heissl Helmut M 00:02:35.023 - JaW Knittelfeld 00:02:26.0 4

207 Pichler Roswitha W 00:02:22.223 - JaW Knittelfeld 00:02:32.1 5

StartNr Name Geschlecht Laufzeit (Q)Delegation

Startgruppe 6

RangDSQLaufzeit (F)

120 Gassner Karin W 00:02:51.15 - WS Fürbergstraße 00:02:13.5 1

102 Leitner Daniel M 00:03:08.42 - WS Seekirchen 00:02:33.9 2

121 Stangassinger Sandra W 00:03:02.35 - WS Fürbergstraße 00:02:34.6 3

103 Anglberger Marco M 00:03:22.62 - WS Seekirchen 00:02:56.6 4

175 Weindl Manfred M 00:03:20.715 - WS Eichstraße 00:02:58.8 5

107 Eschbacher Nadine W 00:03:11.12 - WS Seekirchen 00:03:41.2 6
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Langlauf 100m

Ski Nordisch | Tamsweg - Prebersee | 29.01. - 02.02.2024

ERGEBNISLISTE

01.02.2024 12:50:00

StartNr Name Geschlecht Laufzeit (Q)Delegation

Startgruppe 7

RangDSQLaufzeit (F)

192 Fuchs Ulrike W 00:03:33.920 - LH Prutz 00:02:59.7 1

110 Wimmer Dasha W 00:03:54.82 - WS Seekirchen 00:03:01.7 2

154 Züger Martin M 00:03:52.411 - LH WS Hallein 00:03:12.9 3

140 Burian Hannes M 00:04:01.39 - LH IAB 00:03:43,7 4

177 Hofer Laura-Sophie W 00:03:36.815 - WS Eichstraße 00:04:02.2 5

144 Schilcher Stefanie W 00:08:40.49 - LH IAB 00:08:40.4
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Langlauf 500m

Ski Nordisch | Tamsweg - Prebersee | 29.01. - 02.02.2024

ERGEBNISLISTE

01.02.2024 10:00:00

StartNr Name Geschlecht Laufzeit (Q)Delegation

Startgruppe 1

RangDSQLaufzeit (F)

133 Hierzer Leopold M 00:02:52.69 - LH IAB 00:02:46.3 1

146 Feuerer Michael M 00:03:20.39 - LH IAB 00:02:47.7 2

163 Unterberger Andreas M 00:03:02.713 - Diakonie Waiern 00:03:00.7 3

181 Rathwallner Benedikt M 00:03:25.016 - Inst. Hartheim 00:03:21.1 4

StartNr Name Geschlecht Laufzeit (Q)Delegation

Startgruppe 2

RangDSQLaufzeit (F)

164 Groinig Andreas M 00:04:05.613 - Diakonie Waiern 00:03:56.2 1

168 Kainhofer Josef M 00:04:08.914 - LH WS Abtenau 00:04:12.7 2

122 Fagerer Robert M 00:04:13.75 - WS Fürbergstraße 00:04:21.2 3

StartNr Name Geschlecht Laufzeit (Q)Delegation

Startgruppe 3

RangDSQLaufzeit (F)

191 Stiegler Agnes W 00:04:42.719 - LH Lungau 00:04:17.4 1

161 Nusitz Paul M 00:05:01.913 - Diakonie Waiern 00:04:24.2 2

170 Winkler Michael M 00:04:50.614 - LH WS Abtenau 00:04:30.1 3

174 Berger Gabriela W 00:04:51.015 - WS Eichstraße 00:04:30.5 4

162 Kaltenbacher Claus M 00:05:10.013 - Diakonie Waiern 00:04:48.4 5

187 Gfrerer Paul M 00:04:54.619 - LH Lungau 00:03:57.0

StartNr Name Geschlecht Laufzeit (Q)Delegation

Startgruppe 4

RangDSQLaufzeit (F)

172 Lamprecht Marie-Christine W 00:05:34.515 - WS Eichstraße 00:05:09.5 1

180 Prammer Norbert M 00:05:40.016 - Inst. Hartheim 00:05:19.8 2

169 Gsenger Josef M 00:06:05.614 - LH WS Abtenau 00:05:40.6 3

178 Rohrauer Margit W 00:06:05.016 - Inst. Hartheim 00:04:20.5
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Langlauf 500m

Ski Nordisch | Tamsweg - Prebersee | 29.01. - 02.02.2024

ERGEBNISLISTE

01.02.2024 10:00:00

StartNr Name Geschlecht Laufzeit (Q)Delegation

Startgruppe 5

RangDSQLaufzeit (F)

167 Rettenbacher Maria W 00:06:23.314 - LH WS Abtenau 00:06:10.9 1

166 Winkler Herbert M 00:06:44.213 - Diakonie Waiern 00:06:30.6 2

106 Janotta Sabrina W 00:06:44.82 - WS Seekirchen 00:06:42.1 3

152 Leitgeb Alexandra W 00:07:05.010 - LH Murau 00:06:44.7 4

150 Spreitzer Franz M 00:06:30.010 - LH Murau 00:06:54.4 5

190 Schiefer Franziska W 00:07:02.919 - LH Lungau 00:07:23.6 6

138 Pemberger Manfred M 00:06:25.99 - LH IAB 00:09:00.8 7

StartNr Name Geschlecht Laufzeit (Q)Delegation

Startgruppe 6

RangDSQLaufzeit (F)

189 Holzer Petra W 00:08:33.219 - LH Lungau 00:09:41.9 1

142 Coskun Ergün M 00:12:42.59 - LH IAB 00:11:45.6 2

171 Troppauer Ingo M 00:14:11.615 - WS Eichstraße 00:12:15.8 3
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Langlauf 1000m

Ski Nordisch | Tamsweg - Prebersee | 29.01. - 02.02.2024

ERGEBNISLISTE

01.02.2024 11:15:00

StartNr Name Geschlecht Laufzeit (Q)Delegation

Startgruppe 1

RangDSQLaufzeit (F)

127 Kälin Erika Rosa W 00:03:35.17 - SC am Bachtel 00:03:28.5 1

101 Mayr Siegfried M 00:03:39.11 - Fam. Mayr 00:03:34.1 2

165 Wernig Rene M 00:04:44.013 - Diakonie Waiern 00:04:35.8 3

198 Güttersberger Stefan M 00:04:51.921 - LH Pinzgau/Pongau 00:04:40.1 4

205 Wuksch Bernhard M 00:04:46.622 - Birkenhof 00:04:57.5 5

StartNr Name Geschlecht Laufzeit (Q)Delegation

Startgruppe 2

RangDSQLaufzeit (F)

126 Zehner Cornelia W 00:05:08.16 - Fam. Zehner 00:04:39.2 1

131 Stix Florian M 00:05:12.28 - LH OÖ WS Grein 00:04:48.0 2

130 Kloibhofer Hermann M 00:05:18.08 - LH OÖ WS Grein 00:04:53.7 3

124 Lichtmannegger Thorsten M 00:05:04.35 - WS Fürbergstraße 00:04:59.5 4

204 Rammetshofer Thomas M 00:05:14.322 - Birkenhof 00:05:01.6 5

115 Stainer Hermann M 00:05:16.13 - WV Niedernsill 00:05:04.3 6

149 Moser Johannes M 00:05:17.310 - LH Murau 00:05:09.5 7

StartNr Name Geschlecht Laufzeit (Q)Delegation

Startgruppe 3

RangDSQLaufzeit (F)

139 Wolter Jan M 00:06:08.49 - LH IAB 00:05:30.2 1

182 Stöger Florian M 00:06:22.917 - Stiftung Attl 00:05:34.3 2

143 Reitter Hans-Christian M 00:05:57.79 - LH IAB 00:06:00.8 3

123 Krall Daniel M 00:06:15.65 - WS Fürbergstraße 00:06:05.5 4

202 Konrad Heinz M 00:06:24.922 - Birkenhof 00:06:16.6 5
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Langlauf 1000m

Ski Nordisch | Tamsweg - Prebersee | 29.01. - 02.02.2024

ERGEBNISLISTE

01.02.2024 11:15:00

StartNr Name Geschlecht Laufzeit (Q)Delegation

Startgruppe 4

RangDSQLaufzeit (F)

209 Prutti Johann M 00:06:47.523 - JaW Knittelfeld 00:06:14.3 1

132 Luftensteiner Philipp M 00:06:48.58 - LH OÖ WS Grein 00:06:34.7 2

186 Mahmutaj Jeton M 00:07:34.519 - LH Lungau 00:07:00.8 3

114 Lemberger Josef M 00:07:15.73 - WV Niedernsill 00:07:04.5 4

196 Zerlauth Thomas M 00:07:16.820 - LH Prutz 00:07:05.8 5

188 Maier Michael M 00:07:03.919 - LH Lungau 00:07:15.8 6

StartNr Name Geschlecht Laufzeit (Q)Delegation

Startgruppe 5

RangDSQLaufzeit (F)

208 Camdzic Elma W 00:07:50.223 - JaW Knittelfeld 00:06:44.8 1

128 Hermans Franz M 00:07:53.37 - SC am Bachtel 00:07:26.7 2

193 Gabl Melanie W 00:08:09.220 - LH Prutz 00:07:54.4 3

137 Flucher Valentin M 00:08:51.79 - LH IAB 00:08:28.9 4

197 Hirscher Nico M 00:08:38.321 - LH Pinzgau/Pongau 00:08:47.5 5

125 Schischek Oliver M 00:08:56.65 - WS Fürbergstraße 00:09:57.0 6

StartNr Name Geschlecht Laufzeit (Q)Delegation

Startgruppe 6

RangDSQLaufzeit (F)

210 Leitgeb Barbara W 00:09:47.324 - Fam. Leitgeb 00:09:33.6 1

113 Moritz Bernd M 00:10:48.33 - WV Niedernsill 00:10:05.9 2

200 Hettegger Monika W 00:11:03.121 - LH Pinzgau/Pongau 00:10:27.0 3

117 Egger Rosina W 00:13:15.33 - WV Niedernsill 00:11:50.4 4

199 Groder Elisabeth W 00:13:10.821 - LH Pinzgau/Pongau 00:13:42.9 5
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Langlauf 2500m

Ski Nordisch | Tamsweg - Prebersee | 29.01. - 02.02.2024

ERGEBNISLISTE

01.02.2024 09:00:00

StartNr Name Geschlecht Laufzeit (Q)Delegation

Startgruppe 1

RangDSQLaufzeit (F)

112 Richardson James M 00:09:07.02 - WS Seekirchen 00:09:12.6 1

127 Kälin Erika Rosa W 00:09:26.57 - SC am Bachtel 00:09:20.6 2

101 Mayr Siegfried M 00:09:46.81 - Fam. Mayr 00:09:49.8 3

118 Auer Manuel M 00:11:02.44 - Fam. Auer 00:11:03.9 4

StartNr Name Geschlecht Laufzeit (Q)Delegation

Startgruppe 2

RangDSQLaufzeit (F)

185 Knar Stefan M 00:13:34.318 - Stefan Knar 00:12:40.9 1

211 Maier Dominik M 00:13:15.025 - LH Trofaiach 00:12:41.8 2

129 Hahn Mario M 00:13:12.78 - LH OÖ WS Grein 00:12:53.8 3

198 Güttersberger Stefan M 00:14:22.021 - LH Pinzgau/Pongau 00:12:58.0 4

126 Zehner Cornelia W 00:13:50.06 - Fam. Zehner 00:13:18.6 5

104 Laimer Manuel M 00:14:09.12 - WS Seekirchen 00:14:20.2 6

149 Moser Johannes M 00:14:43.910 - LH Murau 00:14:58.6 7

StartNr Name Geschlecht Laufzeit (Q)Delegation

Startgruppe 3

RangDSQLaufzeit (F)

201 Schafflinger Manfred M 00:17:25.421 - LH Pinzgau/Pongau 00:17:46.3 1

128 Hermans Franz M 00:22:45.67 - SC am Bachtel 00:21:07.0 2

105 Datl Sabrina W 00:23:40.32 - WS Seekirchen 00:22:52.7 3

183 Schaffer Irmgard W 00:28:34.717 - Stiftung Attl 00:29:24.0 4
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Staffellauf 4 x 500m

Ski Nordisch | Tamsweg - Prebersee | 29.01. - 02.02.2024

ERGEBNIS

31.01.2024

Startgruppe: 1

StartNr StaffelnameBahn Laufzeit (Q) Laufzeit (F) RangDSQ

StartNr Name Geschlecht Delegation

3 Team 034 00:12:11.4 00:12:19.8 1

31 Hahn Mario M 8 - LH OÖ WS Grein

32 Schafflinger Manfred M 21 - LH Pinzgau/Pongau

33 Hermans Franz M 7 - SC am Bachtel

34 Zehner Cornelia W 6 - Fam. Zehner

StartNr Name Geschlecht Delegation

1 Team 011 00:11:02.1 00:12:34.6 2

11 Güttersberger Stefan M 21 - LH Pinzgau/Pongau

12 Stix Florian M 8 - LH OÖ WS Grein

13 Zerlauth Thomas M 20 - LH Prutz

14 Auer Manuel M 4 - Fam. Auer

StartNr Name Geschlecht Delegation

5 Team 056 00:12:34.1 00:13:22.9 3

51 Knar Stefan M 18 - Stefan Knar

52 Konrad Heinz M 22 - Birkenhof

53 Hirscher Nico M 21 - LH Pinzgau/Pongau

54 Richardson James M 2 - WS Seekirchen

StartNr Name Geschlecht Delegation

2 Team 022 00:11:02.3 00:13:46.6 4

21 Leitgeb Barbara W 24 - Fam. Leitgeb

22 Rammetshofer Thomas M 22 - Birkenhof

23 Luftensteiner Philipp M 8 - LH OÖ WS Grein

24 Mayr Siegfried M 1 - Fam. Mayr

StartNr Name Geschlecht Delegation

4 Team 043 00:12:07.2 00:13:55.1 5

41 Laimer Manuel M 2 - WS Seekirchen

42 Stöger Florian M 17 - Stiftung Attl

43 Wuksch Bernhard M 22 - Birkenhof

44 Gabl Melanie W 20 - LH Prutz

StartNr Name Geschlecht Delegation

6 Team 065 00:12:25.2 00:14:47.1 6

61 Kloibhofer Hermann M 8 - LH OÖ WS Grein

62 Moser Johannes M 10 - LH Murau

63 Hettegger Monika W 21 - LH Pinzgau/Pongau

64 Kälin Erika Rosa W 7 - SC am Bachtel
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